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The market closed in red today. The benchmark index DSEX (-

0.68%) lost 40.55 points and closed at 5,901.12. The blue-chip

index DS30 (-0.32%), the Shariah-based index DSES (-

0.62%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.21%) closed at

2,051.05, 1,285.03, and 1,115.79 points, respectively. All the

large-cap sectors posted negative performance today. NBFI

experienced the highest loss of 1.57% followed by Engineering

(-1.55%), Fuel & Power (-1.47%), Telecommunication (-

1.34%), Bank (-0.40%), Pharmaceutical (-0.28%), and Food &

Allied (-0.13%), respectively. Block trades contributed 1.6% of

the overall market turnover. (+10.0%) was the most traded

share with a turnover of BDT 330 million.
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DSEX Index Closing 5,901.12 ↓ (-40.55, -0.68%)

Market closed in red
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Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022
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CENTRALINS

The Board of Directors has recommended 12% Cash Dividend for the year ended December 31, 2023. Date of AGM:

12.06.2024, Time: 11:00 AM, Venue: Hybrid Meeting (Place and Link will be communicated with AGM Notice). Record Date:

30.04.2024. The Company has also reported EPS of Tk. 1.98, NAV per share of Tk. 49.96 and NOCFPS of Tk. 2.20 for the

year ended December 31, 2023 as against Tk. 2.03, Tk. 49.45 and Tk. 2.51 respectively for the year ended December 31,

2022.

ICBIBANK

The Board of Directors has recommended No Dividend for the year ended December 31, 2023. Date of AGM: 11.07.2024,

Time: 10:30 AM, Venue: Hybrid System at TCB Auditorium, TCB Bhaban (1st Floor), Karwanbazar, Dhaka-1215. Record

Date: 09.05.2024. The Company has reported EPS of Tk. (0.85), NAV per share of Tk. (19.36) and NOCFPS of Tk. 0.82 for

the year ended December 31, 2023 as against Tk. (0.38), Tk. (18.51) and Tk. (0.88) respectively for the year ended

December 31, 2022.

RUPALIBANK

The Company has informed that the Financial Institutions Division under the Ministry of Finance has given consent to

increase the authorised capital of Rupali Bank PLC. from Tk. 700 (Seven Hundred ) Cr. To Tk. 2500 (Two Thousand Five

hundred) Cr. for the issuance of ordinary shares against Government equity as per their letter No.

53.00.0000.312.35.001.20.69 dated 20 March 2024.

IMAMBUTTON

Dhaka Stock Exchange PLC. (DSE) has approved the proposed name, trading code and sector change of the Company.

Accordingly, the name of the Company will be 'Hami Industries PLC' instead of 'Imam Button Industries Limited' and DSE

Trading Code for Hami Industries PLC will be "HAMI" instead of "IMAMBUTTON" and sector will be "Miscellaneous" instead

of "Pharmaceuticals and Chemicals" with effect from March 25, 2024. Other things (except name, trading code and sector)

will remain unchanged.
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Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. All opinions

and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.

104.5

PREMIERCEM 60.1

22.8

SKTRIMS

SALVOCHEM

Minimum 

Price 

Turnover 

(BDT Mn)

Total

CENTRALINS

BEXIMCO

JAMUNAOIL

GQBALLPEN

SEAPEARL

AGNISYSL

EIL

BBSCABLES

60.1

WALTONHIL

65.9

39.4

FINEFOODS

NATLIFEINS

LOVELLO

BEACHHATCH

MALEKSPIN

ARGONDENIM

53.8

ACFL

53.9 53.9 1.0       

1.0       

Block Trade

713.5

183.0

137.0

106.5

22.8     

165.0

106.5

58.6

22.8

105.0 1.8       104.1

58.6

134.0

703.5

5.3       

4.3       

38.0 3.5       

1.0       

28.6

50

1.7       17

10

301.8       

139.1

3.0       

53.8

104.5

28.6

139.1

1.1       

2.8       

18.4 2.2       

40.0 40.0

18.4

17

63.5

3

95

174.0

2

1.7       

18 1

1

2.3       

No. of 

Trade

Quantity 

('000)

4

34

11

3

1

1

1

180

58

18

90

50

120

1

1

Daily Market Update

Important DSE News

7.0       225 2

14.2     

1

44

1

37

Record Date300%

191.0

10%


